
Next DateCase NumberName of the Court

05.09.2024PRC 1620/2023SDJM(S), Tinsukia

03.09.2024PRC 121/2024SDJM(S), Tinsukia

17.09.2024PRC 389/20246

30.09.2024PRC 346/2024SDJM(S), Tinsukia7

18.09.2024
10

18.09.2024PRC 409/2024SDJM(S), Tinsukia11
21.09.2024PRC 995/202312

03.09.2024PRC 989/202318
24.09.2024PRC 1388/202319
24.09.2024PRC 325/202420

21.09.2024PRC 225/202424
10.09.2024PRC 367/2024SDJM(S), Tinsukia25
26.09.2024PRC 404/202426

07.10.2024PRC 141/202429

SDJM(S), Tinsukia
SDJM(S), Tinsukia

SDJM(S), Tinsukia

13.09.2024
07.09.2024

30.09.2024
27.09.2024

PRC 1226/2023
PRC 492/2022

PRC 420/2023 
PRC 1020/2023

8
9

27
28

188/269/379/34 of 
IPC, R/W Section 

56 of Assam Excise 
Act, R/W Section 

D.M. Act 51(B)

SDJM(S), Tinsukia

SDJM(S), Tinsukia
SDJM(S), Tinsukia

SDJM(S), Tinsukia

PRC 301/2020
PRC 218/2022
PRC 735/2022 
PRC 864/2023 

PRC 1042/2023

24.09.2024
24.09.2024
25.09.2024

SDJM(S), Tinsukia

SDJM(S), Tinsukia 
SDJM(S), Tinsukia 
SDJM(S), Tinsukia 
SDJM(S), Tinsukia 
SDJM(S), Tinsukia

SDJM(S), Tinsukia 

SDJM(S), Tinsukia 

SDJM(S), Tinsukia 

SDJM(S), Tinsukia 
SDJM(S), Tinsukia 
SDJM(S), Tinsukia

SDJM(S), Tinsukia

324 of IPC 
294/323/34 of IPC 

379/411 of IPC

279/336/427 of IPC

06.09.2024
05.09.2024
12.09.2024

PRC 364/2024
PRC 1616/2023

PRC 35/2024

SDJM(S), Tinsukia
SDJM(S), Tinsukia
SDJM(S), Tinsukia

SDJM(S), Tinsukia

PRC 1551/2023
PRC 1579/2023
PRC 229/2024

3
4
5

13
14
15
16
17

21
22
23

448/294/506 of IPC

379 of IPC 
279/427 of IPC

379 of IPC 
279/338/337/427 

of IPC 
294/448/506/34 of 

_______ IPC_______  
' 143/448/341/506 

of IPC
279/337 of IPC

379 of IPC 
' 447/294/506/34 of

IPC

17.09.2024
20.09.2024
21.09.2024
21.09.2024
23.09.2024

14(A) of The Child and 
Adolescent Labour 
Prohibition and 
Regulation Act 1986 

379/34 of IPC 
279/337 of IPC

279/338/427 of IPC

448/323/294/34 of 
IPC

"294/323/427/34 of
IPC_______

' 294/323/34 of IPC“ 
379 of IPC 

279/427 of IPC
’ 341/323/34 of IPC" 

224 of IPC
' 341/294/323/34 of

IPC_______
379 of IPC

PRC 1109/2023
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In the Court of Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate (Sadar), Tinsukia 
Supplementary list of pending cases related to withdrawal from prosecution U/s 321 Cr.P.C. as 

’ per notification no. E2174O5/52 dated - 21.10.2022

Under Sections
(IPC)

447/294/352/353/5
06 of IPC



14.10.2024PRC 100/202430
05.10.2024PRC 1214/202331
18.09.2024PRC 409/202432
11.09.2024PRC 259/2024SDJM(S), Tinsukia33
12.09.2024C.R. 35/2022SDJM(S), Tinsukia34
05.09.2024

35
03.09.2024PRC 76 of 202136

Sul

(.n

SDJM(S), Tinsukia

SDJM(S), Tinsukia

SDJM(S), Tinsukia

SDJM(S), Tinsukia

SDJM(S), Tinsukia

PRC 287/2024 447/352/427 of IPC
379 of IPC

341/294/506/34 of
IPC

379 of IPC 
448/323/294/34 of

IPC_______
447/294/336/506/3 

4 of IPC 
9/15 of Plantations 

Labour Act

(Sadar) Tinsukia' •

'^1 
f° \


